## Nebraska State Serious Injury Line-of–Duty Death Response Team Equipment Return

I,	_, a representative of t	he Nebraska Serious	Injury Line-of-	
(printed name)	Loca.		# · · · · ·	
Duty Death Response Team.	, am acting on behalf o	of the request of Fire	Chief	
of the		Fire Departi	ment/Rescue	
(printed name)	(City/Town or Villa	age name)		
Service located at	CALLAN.	, Nebraska		
1.	(physical address)	CAR COM	(zip code)	
As acting liaison for this Fire this response team I am relea	asing previously loane	d equipment/apparat	us provided by	
(name of entity)	to the	e rightful owning Fi	re	
Department/Rescue Service.	This piece of equipm	ent is commonly refe	erred to as (a)	
Department Researe Service.	This piece of equipm	ent is commonly ren	(u)	
C Service	W States		C.L.	
	(description of apparatus o	r equipment)		
Condition of Returned Item:	1.	2 /14		
	Or is	10 Mar		
(same	condition, damaged, destroyed)	make note of damage}		
	A COLORADO AND A COLO			
Response Team Member Wi	thessing Return:			
	Nebras	1.12		
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)		
	acate 16			
Entity Member Releasing Lo	oan:			
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)		
Entity Member Accepting R	eturn.			
Linity Member Accepting R				
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)		

As understood by signature, it is the understanding of all parties that the aforementioned loan is under the direction of the Incident Commander of the Serious Injury Line-of-Duty Death Response Team. Storage and security of the loaned item is with consent and agreement of all parties. Damage or theft of the item is the responsibility of the lending and receiving entity. The Serious Injury Lineof-Duty Death Response Team does not accept responsibility implied or assumed for the condition of the lent/returned/stolen item.